
 

#

Department
Vendor Name

Contract 

Number
Description Current 

Contract Value

New Contract / 

Amend $ Value

Total Contract 

Value

Contract Begin 

Date

Original Contract 

End Date

Current 

Contract End 

Date

New Contract End 

Date What is being requested of F&P

1 Police IBM Corporation E12578

VSC for IBM i2 Software 

Support

(Change Order #3)

$67,428.98 $40,650.40 $108,079.38 6/1/2013

5/31/2014

(w/annual option to 

extend 1-year upon 

mutual agreement)

6/30/2016 6/30/2017 Communication of Waiver.

Prepared: June 29, 2016

File: F&P Review List - 2016.06.29.xls

Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (06.29.2016) 

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e


