Exception to Bid Coniracts that Require Finance & Personnct Commitice (05.06.2015)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢
LUALSLB L]

E Current
Department Contract Description Current - Total Contract | Contract Begin | Original Contract | Contract End | New Contrict Ead
# Vendor Name Number Contract Valne Value End Date Date Date ‘What is being requested of F&P
i 30/
SC for JBM i2 Software : : : (w/ (:,“ ll:rcxmv Approval lo extend contract and
1 Police 1BM Corporation E12578 Support $30,730.87 $67.42895 | onooens S/312014 $/312015 W option pprovillo extend contract av
L (Amend #2) y i . annually upon increase funding,
mutual consent)
: 34312016
VSC for DP3 and RCM 8 Gk {w/ three §-year
1} i - New g o4 "
2 Police Utility Associates, Inc, | E13837 Maintenance, Support and A 2575 |5 810882578 options to extend WA New Contract End Communication of Waiver,
- {New Contract) ~ S (New Comract) Date
Warranty : i upon nritual
COonsent)

Prepareds May 6, 2015

File: F&P Review List - 2015.08.06.x1%




